
sales@schoolgifts.com.auwww.schoolgifts.com.au facebook.com/SchoolGifts Instagram.com/Schoolgifts

MD2101
MD2102
MD2103
MD2104
MD2105
MD2106
MD2107
MD2108
MD2109
MD2110
MD2111
MD2112
MD2113
MD2114
MD2115
MD2116
MD2117
MD2118
MD2119
MD2120
MD2121
MD2002
MD2003
MD2004
MD2005
MD2008
MD2010
MD2013
MD2015
MD2016
MD2017
MD2021
MD2022
MD2023
MD2025
MD2026
MD2027
MD2029
MD2033
MD2034
MD2035
MD2036

(RAINY DAY MONEY BOX)

(MELAMINE TRAY)

(MELAMINE SPOON HOLDER)

(PREMIUM TRAVEL MUG)

(HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY GIFT BAG)

(3PK FLOWER SOAP)

(FANCY PEN)

(DONUT SOCKS)

(BEANIE)

(WORKOUT DICE)

(MUG 1: BEST MUM EVER)

(MUG 2: GRANDMA MUG)

(RUBBER KEY RING)

(HEART AND MOON NECKLACE)

(DELUXE CANDLE)

(NAIL FILE)

(FRIDGE MAGNET)

(CHEESE BOARD)

(MUM MINTS)

(TEDDY BEAR)

(SHOWER PACK)

Fabulous Mum Mug

Love You Mum Mug

Love You Grandma Mug

Mum's Gorgeous Frame

Heart Shaped LED Torch Key Ring

Clipboard with Notepad and Pen

Scented Candle

Jumbo Bath Bomb

3pk Shimmer Bath Bomb

Mum Bookmark

Coupon Book

Oil and Ratten Diffuser

Jelly Beans

Harmony Cards

Mother's Day Cards 

LED Fan

Smoothie Shaker

Notebook and Pen

Magnetic Whiteboard with Marker

Leather Charm Bracelet

Reusable Shopping Tote

Glitter Frame

Eco Bamboo Body Mitt

Spiral Notebook

"Leather" Key Ring

Mum's Choice Spinner Board

Mum's Light Box

Nan Glitter frame

Mum Mini Purse

Gym Bag

Gym Towel

Shower Cap

Face Washer

Bling Pen

Leather Heart Necklace

Glass Frame 1: Amazing Mum

Glass Frame 2: Love You Mum

Reusable Shopping Bag

Eco Bamboo Shower Glove

Stainless Steel Travel Mug

Stainless Steel Drink Bottle

Fluffy Heart Key Ring

Pom Pom Tassel Key Ring

Lanyard 

Sports Water Bottle

Round Compact Mirror

Extendable Back Massager

Back Scratcher

Head Massager

Stress Ball 

Loofah

Bed Socks

Mum Pens (min. 12pk)

Nan Pens (min. 12 pk)

Cookbooks

Crystal Ballpoint Pen

Apron

Eco Bag

Nan Heart and Moon Necklace

6pk Silicone Cupcake Holder

I Love Mum Cookie Cutter

MD2038
MD2040
MD2041
MD2045
MD2046
MD2047
MD2048
MD2049
MD2050
MD2051
MD2052
MD2053
MD2054
MD2055
MD2056
MD2057
MD2058
MD2059
MD2060
MD2061
MD2062
MD2063
MD2064
MD2066
MD2068
MD2069
MD2070
MD2071
MD2072
MD2073
MD2076
MD2078
MD2079
MD2080
MD2081
MD2084
MD2085
MD2087
MD2093

MD2099-14

$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.70
$0.60
$1.00
$2.60
$1.80
$3.95
$3.40
$2.30
$2.30
$1.50
$2.50
$3.80
$0.60
$0.70
$2.40
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.20
$1.70
$2.00
$0.80
$0.99
$1.90
$1.40
$0.49
$0.40
$2.95
$2.70
$2.20
$2.00
$0.99
$1.70

$2.50
$1.60
$2.00
$1.40
$1.25
$4.20
$2.50
$1.90
$1.50
$1.30
$1.40
$0.95
$1.00
$0.99
$1.80
$1.80
$1.40
$2.40
$3.95
$4.95
$1.80
$2.00
$1.10
$2.80
$2.20
$1.90
$1.10
$1.70
$1.10
$0.80
$2.10
$0.50
$0.50
$2.20
$1.50
$3.90
$2.20
$2.50
$1.40
$2.50

GREAT SERVICE, GREAT GIFTS, GREAT PRICES, GREAT RANGE.

ONLY ORDERS OVER $100 WILL BE DISPATCHED  

*All items exclude GST
*Items can only be ordered in ‘dozen’ quantities (eg. 12, 24, 36, 48 etc)

*Please Note: We only deliver to School Addresses

Greensborough Gifts P/L - Trading as School Gifts Australia
Cheques Payable to: Greensborough Gifts P/L 
Direct Deposit: Greensborough Gifts P/L  - BSB: 033183 - Account No.: 143434

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR STOCK AVAILABILITY

MOTHER'S DAY 2021 ORDER FORM
ABN. 66 007 049 907

(03) 9401 1066

If you have ordered an item that is sold out, would you like a
replacement item worth the same value?

If NO, we will contact you.YES NO
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