

## MOTHER'S DAY 2021 ORDER FORM



ABN. 66 007 049 907

## **Customer Details**

School Name:									
School Delivery Address: P/Code:									
School Phone: Contact Mobile:									
Contact Person: Contact Email:									
CODE	QTY	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER ITEM (excl. GST)	TOTAL PRICE (excl. GST)	CODE	QTY	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER ITEM (excl. GST)	TOTAL PRICE (excl. GST)
MD2101	SOLD OUT!	(RAINY DAY MONEY BOX)	\$2.50		MD2038	SOLD OUT!	Glitter Frame	\$2.50	
MD2102		(MELAMINE TRAY)	\$2.00		MD2040	SOLD OUT!	Eco Bamboo Body Mitt	\$1.60	
MD2103	SOLD OUT!	(MELAMINE SPOON HOLDER)	\$1.00		MD2041	SOLD OUT!	Spiral Notebook	\$2.00	
MD2104	SOLD OUT!	(PREMIUM TRAVEL MUG)	\$2.70		MD2045		"Leather" Key Ring	\$1.40	
MD2105	SOLD OUT!	(HAPPY MOTHER'S DAY GIFT BAG)	\$0.60		MD2046	SOLD OUT!	Mum's Choice Spinner Boa	7	
MD2106	SOLD OUT!	(3PK FLOWER SOAP)	\$1.00		MD2047	SOLD OUT!	Mum's Light Box	\$4.20	
MD2107	COLD OUT	(FANCY PEN)	\$2.60		MD2048	SOLD OUT!	Nan Glitter frame	\$2.50	
MD2108	SOLD OUT!	(DONUT SOCKS)	\$1.80		MD2049	SOLD OUT!	Mum Mini Purse	\$1.90	
MD2109 MD2110	20FD 001:	(BEANIE) (WORKOUT DICE)	\$3.95 \$3.40		MD2050	SOLD OUT!	Gym Bag Gym Towel	\$1.50 \$1.30	
MD2110 MD2111	SOLD OUT!	(MUG 1: BEST MUM EVER)	\$2.30		MD2051 MD2052	3010 001:	Shower Cap	\$1.40	
MD2112	SOLD OUT!	(MUG 2: GRANDMA MUG)	\$2.30		MD2052		Face Washer	\$0.95	
MD2113	SOLD OUT!	(RUBBER KEY RING)	\$1.50		MD2054	SOLD OUT!	Bling Pen	\$1.00	
MD2114	SOLD OUT!	(HEART AND MOON NECKLACE)	\$2.50		MD2055	SOLD OUT!	Leather Heart Necklace	\$0.99	
MD2115	SOLD OUT!	(DELUXE CANDLE)	\$3.80		MD2056	SOLD OUT!	Glass Frame 1: Amazing Mu		
MD2116	SOLD OUT!	(NAIL FILE)	\$0.60		MD2057	SOLD OUT!	Glass Frame 2: Love You Mu	um <b>\$1.80</b>	
MD2117	SOLD OUT!	(FRIDGE MAGNET)	\$0.70		MD2058		Reusable Shopping Bag	\$1.40	
MD2118	SOLD OUT!	(CHEESE BOARD)	\$2.40		MD2059		Eco Bamboo Shower Glov	7-110	
MD2119	SOLD OUT!	(MUM MINTS)	\$1.00		MD2060	SOLD OUT!	Stainless Steel Travel Mug		
MD2120	SOLD OUT!	(TEDDY BEAR)	\$2.50		MD2061	SOLD OUT!	Stainless Steel Drink Bottl	7	
MD2121	SOLD OUT!	(SHOWER PACK)	\$2.00		MD2062	SOLD OUT!	Fluffy Heart Key Ring	\$1.80	
MD2002 MD2003	SOLD OUT!	Fabulous Mum Mug	\$2.30 \$2.30		MD2063 MD2064	SOLD OUT!	Pom Pom Tassel Key Ring Lanyard	\$2.00 \$1.10	
MD2003	SOLD OUT!	Love You Mum Mug Love You Grandma Mug	\$2.30		MD2064 MD2066	SOLD OUT!	Sports Water Bottle	\$1.10	
MD2004	SOLD OUT!	Mum's Gorgeous Frame	\$3.00		MD2068	3010 001:	Round Compact Mirror	\$2.20	
MD2008	SOLD OUT!	Heart Shaped LED Torch Key Ring	\$1.50		MD2069	SOLD OUT!	Extendable Back Massage		
MD2010	SOLD OUT!	Clipboard with Notepad and Pen	\$2.00		MD2070	COLD CO	Back Scratcher	\$1.10	
MD2013	SOLD OUT!	Scented Candle	\$2.20		MD2071	SOLD OUT!	Head Massager	\$1.70	
MD2015	SOLD OUT!	Jumbo Bath Bomb	\$1.70		MD2072	SOLD OUT!	Stress Ball	\$1.10	
MD2016	SOLD OUT!	3pk Shimmer Bath Bomb	\$2.00		MD2073	SOLD OUT!	Loofah	\$0.80	
MD2017	SOLD OUT!	Mum Bookmark	\$0.80		MD2076	SOLD OUT!	Bed Socks	\$2.10	
MD2021	SOLD OUT!	Coupon Book	\$0.99		MD2078	SOLD OUT!	Mum Pens (min. 12pk)	\$0.50	
MD2022			\$1.90		MD2079		Nan Pens (min. 12 pk)	\$0.50	
MD2023	SOLD OUT!	Jelly Beans	\$1.40		MD2080	COLD CUT	Cookbooks	\$2.20	
MD2025	SOLD OUT!	Harmony Cards	\$0.49		MD2081	SOLD OUT!	Crystal Ballpoint Pen	\$1.50	
MD2026 MD2027	SOLD OUT!	Mother's Day Cards LED Fan	\$0.40 \$2.95		MD2084 MD2085		Apron Eco Bag	\$3.90 \$2.20	
MD2027 MD2029	SOLD OUT!	Smoothie Shaker	\$2.90 \$2.70		MD2085 MD2087	SOLD OUT!	Nan Heart and Moon Neckla		
MD2033	SOLD OUT!	Notebook and Pen	\$2.70		MD2093	3025 0011	6pk Silicone Cupcake Hold		
MD2034	SOLD OUT!	Magnetic Whiteboard with Marker	\$2.00			SOLD OUT!	I Love Mum Cookie Cutte		
MD2035	SOLD OUT!	Leather Charm Bracelet	\$0.99						
MD2036	SOLD OUT!	Reusable Shopping Tote	\$1.70						
		A VIII		Y			DELIVEDY FFF	. 6	
VISA *All items exclude GST						DELIVERY FEE			
*Items can only be ordered in 'dozen' quantities (eg. 12, 24, 36, 48 etc)						SUB TOTAL	\$		
*Please Note: We only deliver to School Addresses  Greensborough Gifts P/L - Trading as School Gifts Australia									
							CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR STOCK AVAILABILITY		
							If you have ordered an item that is		u like a
							replacement item worth the same	value?	
							ALC TIVE IL	NO, we will cont	act vou
Cheques Payable to: Greensborough Gifts P/L							YES NO If	NO, WE WIII COIL	acı you.
Direct Deposit: Greensborough Gifts P/L - BSB: 033183 - Account No.: 143434							Plus GST	<b>S</b>	
<b>(</b> ) (03) 9401 1066							TOTAL 5	<u> </u>	
							NUIV ADREDE AVED \$10		PATOUED

www.schoolgifts.com.au

sales@schoolgifts.com.au



